

Spl. G.R. 04 of 2021(3 of 2021)

Order No.23

Dated 20.09.2023.

The Ld. Spl. P.P is present.

The accused No. 1 is present by hazira.

The accused No. 3 & 5 to 7 are absent by petition.

No S/R for the accused No. 2 & 4,

Issue summons afresh upon them.

To **31.10.2023** for S/R and appearance.

Office to comply.

D/C

Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA)Act,
Darjeeling.

Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.