

Spl GR 4/21
(Reg. No. 3/21)

Order No. 24

Dated: 31.10.2023.

The Ld. Special PP is present.

The accused no. 1, 3 and 5 to 7 are absent without step.

None appears for them on call.

Hence, issue W/A against the accused no. 1, 3 and 5 to 7.

No SR for the accused no. 2 and 4.

To **05.12.23** for SR & ER.

Office to comply.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge , Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.