

Spl GR 4/21
(Reg. No. 3/21)

Order No. 26

Dated: 05.12.2023.

The ld Special PP is present.

The accused no.1 and 5 to 7 are absent by petition.

No S/R for the accused no. 2.

No E/R for the accused no. 3.

To **17.02.24** for appearance & for S/R & for E/R.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.