

**Spl GR 4 of 21 (3/21)**

Order No. 32

Dated 09-08-24

Today is date fixed for appearance & ER for accused no.2 &4.

Ld. Spl. P.P is present.

The accused no. 1,5,6& 7 are present by filing hazira.

The accused no.3 is absent by the petition .

No ER for the accused no.2&4.

Issue strong reminder to the concern P.S.

Regular P.O is on traning,A.D.J 2nd Court Darjeeling is in-charge.

To **21.10.24** for appearance & ER for accused no.2 &4.

D/C

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Darjeeling.i/c

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Darjeeling.i/c